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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Mon 16 Jan 2023 4PM - 5:40PM
Group: 2223-02-PTH 408317 L01 REKAYASA PROSES

HASIL PERTANIAN (2017)

196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot

Priyanto, M. S. 

2 Thu 19 Jan 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTH 408317 L01 REKAYASA PROSES

HASIL PERTANIAN (2017)

196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot

Priyanto, M. S.  

3 Thu 26 Jan 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTH 408317 L01 REKAYASA PROSES

HASIL PERTANIAN (2017)

196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot

Priyanto, M. S.  

4 Thu 2 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTH 408317 L01 REKAYASA PROSES

HASIL PERTANIAN (2017)

196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot

Priyanto, M. S.  

5 Thu 9 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTH 408317 L01 REKAYASA PROSES

HASIL PERTANIAN (2017)

196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot

Priyanto, M. S.  

6 Thu 16 Feb 2023 3:45PM - 5:25PM
Group: 2223-02-PTH 408317 L01 REKAYASA PROSES

HASIL PERTANIAN (2017)

196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot

Priyanto, M. S.  

7 Thu 23 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTH 408317 L01 REKAYASA PROSES

HASIL PERTANIAN (2017)

196911062000121001; Hermanto, S.TP,

M.Si

8 Thu 2 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTH 408317 L01 REKAYASA PROSES

HASIL PERTANIAN (2017)

196911062000121001; Hermanto, S.TP,

M.Si

9 Thu 9 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTH 408317 L01 REKAYASA PROSES

HASIL PERTANIAN (2017)

196911062000121001; Hermanto, S.TP,

M.Si

10 Thu 16 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTH 408317 L01 REKAYASA PROSES

HASIL PERTANIAN (2017)

196911062000121001; Hermanto, S.TP,

M.Si.

11 Thu 23 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTH 408317 L01 REKAYASA PROSES

HASIL PERTANIAN (2017)

196911062000121001; Hermanto, S.TP,

M.Si.

12 Thu 30 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTH 408317 L01 REKAYASA PROSES

HASIL PERTANIAN (2017)

197509022005012002; Dr. Eka Lidiasari,

S.TP., M.Si

13 Thu 6 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTH 408317 L01 REKAYASA PROSES

HASIL PERTANIAN (2017)

197509022005012002; Dr. Eka Lidiasari,

S.TP., M.Si

14 Thu 6 Apr 2023 11:40AM - 1:20PM
Group: 2223-02-PTH 408317 L01 REKAYASA PROSES

HASIL PERTANIAN (2017)

197509022005012002; Dr. Eka Lidiasari,

S.TP., M.Si

4 Eka Lidiasari 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

15 Wed 12 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTH 408317 L01 REKAYASA PROSES

HASIL PERTANIAN (2017)

197509022005012002; Dr. Eka Lidiasari,

S.TP., M.Si

16 Fri 14 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM
Group: 2223-02-PTH 408317 L01 REKAYASA PROSES

HASIL PERTANIAN (2017)

197509022005012002; Dr. Eka Lidiasari,

S.TP., M.Si
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